
Hospital
Ashburton 

Hospital

Auckland 

Hospital

Burwood 

Hospital

Christchurch 

Hospital

Dunedin 

Hospital

Gisborne 

Hospital

Grey Hospital Hawke's Bay 

Hospital

Hillmorton 

Hospital

Hutt Hospital MercyAscot 

Hospital 

Middlemore 

Hospital

Nelson 

Hospital

North Shore 

Hospital

Palmerston 

North Hospital

Antidote Strength 03-307-6910 09-307-4949 03-383-6858 03-364-0840 03-474-7940 06-869-0510 03-769-7400 06-878-8109 03-339-1169 04-570-9156 09-623-5735 09-276-0016 03-546-1800 09-489-0528 06-350-8276

Amyl nitrite Inhalant Amp 98% 0.3mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Acetylcysteine Tab 200mg ✓ ✓ ✓

Acetylcysteine Injection 6g/30mL, 2g/10mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Atropine Injection 600microg/1mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Benztropine Injection 2mg/2mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Botulism Antitoxin (Type A, B, E) 250mg ✓

Calcium chloride Injection 1g/10mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Calcium gluconate Gel (50g) 2.5% ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Calcium gluconate Injection 10% (10mL) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Calcium folinate Injection various ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Calcium polystyrene sulfonate Powder Calcium Resonium ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Charcoal Activated (X) 50g/250mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Dantrolene Injection 20mg ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Deferiprone Liq or 500mg tab

Desferrioxamine 500mg ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Dicobalt Edetate (Kelocyanor) 300mg/20mL ✓ ✓ ✓

Digoxin immune Fab (DigiFAB) 40mg ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Dimercaprol (BAL) 100mg/2mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Diphenhydramine Tablet 50mg

Diphtheria antitoxin Injection 10,000 IU ✓

Disodium Edetate ✓ ✓

Ethanol 96% Injection 10mL ✓ ✓ ✓

Ethanol (dehydrated) 100% Injection 20mL/5mL/2mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Ethanol 10% + Glucose 5% Infusion 500mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Flumazenil Injection 0.5mg/5mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Glucagon Injection 1mg ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Glucarpidase 

Hydroxocobalamin Injection 5g/2.5g ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Hydroxocobalamin Injection 1000microg/1mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Klean Prep/GlycoPrep C ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Lipid: Soya Oil 20%/Intralipid/Clinoleic  bag/bottle ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Methylene Blue 1% Injection 100mg/10mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Neostigmine 2.5mg/mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Naloxone Injection 0.4mg/1mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Octreotide Injection 0.1mg/mL, 0.5mg/mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Penicillamine Tablet 250mg ✓ ✓ ✓

Phytomenadione Injection 10mg/1mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Pralidoxime iodide Injection 500mg/20mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Protamine 1% 50mg/5mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Pyridoxine Injection 50mg or 100mg ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Red Back Spider Antivenom Injection 500 units ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Snake Antivenom (Polyvalent) Injection 50mL ✓

Sodium Bicarbonate 8.4% 10mL, 100mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Sodium calcium edetate Injection 500mg/1000mg ✓ ✓

Sodium Nitrite Injection 300mg/10mL ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Sodium thiosulfate Injection 25% or 50% ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Nithiodote Kit (Nitite/Thiosulphate) ✓

Sodium polystyrene sulfonate powder (300g) Resonium A ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Succimer (DMSA) Capsule 100mg
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Hospital

Antidote Strength

Amyl nitrite Inhalant Amp 98% 0.3mL

Acetylcysteine Tab 200mg

Acetylcysteine Injection 6g/30mL, 2g/10mL

Atropine Injection 600microg/1mL

Benztropine Injection 2mg/2mL

Botulism Antitoxin (Type A, B, E) 250mg

Calcium chloride Injection 1g/10mL

Calcium gluconate Gel (50g) 2.5%

Calcium gluconate Injection 10% (10mL)

Calcium folinate Injection various

Calcium polystyrene sulfonate Powder Calcium Resonium

Charcoal Activated (X) 50g/250mL

Dantrolene Injection 20mg

Deferiprone Liq or 500mg tab

Desferrioxamine 500mg

Dicobalt Edetate (Kelocyanor) 300mg/20mL

Digoxin immune Fab (DigiFAB) 40mg

Dimercaprol (BAL) 100mg/2mL

Diphenhydramine Tablet 50mg

Diphtheria antitoxin Injection 10,000 IU

Disodium Edetate

Ethanol 96% Injection 10mL

Ethanol (dehydrated) 100% Injection 20mL/5mL/2mL

Ethanol 10% + Glucose 5% Infusion 500mL

Flumazenil Injection 0.5mg/5mL

Glucagon Injection 1mg

Glucarpidase 

Hydroxocobalamin Injection 5g/2.5g

Hydroxocobalamin Injection 1000microg/1mL

Klean Prep/GlycoPrep C

Lipid: Soya Oil 20%/Intralipid/Clinoleic  bag/bottle

Methylene Blue 1% Injection 100mg/10mL

Neostigmine 2.5mg/mL

Naloxone Injection 0.4mg/1mL

Octreotide Injection 0.1mg/mL, 0.5mg/mL

Penicillamine Tablet 250mg

Phytomenadione Injection 10mg/1mL

Pralidoxime iodide Injection 500mg/20mL

Protamine 1% 50mg/5mL

Pyridoxine Injection 50mg or 100mg

Red Back Spider Antivenom Injection 500 units

Snake Antivenom (Polyvalent) Injection 50mL

Sodium Bicarbonate 8.4% 10mL, 100mL

Sodium calcium edetate Injection 500mg/1000mg

Sodium Nitrite Injection 300mg/10mL

Sodium thiosulfate Injection 25% or 50%

Nithiodote Kit (Nitite/Thiosulphate)

Sodium polystyrene sulfonate powder (300g) Resonium A

Succimer (DMSA) Capsule 100mg
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Princess 

Margaret 

Hospital

Rotorua 

Hospital

Southland 

Hospital

Taranaki 

Base Hospital

Taupo 

Hospital

Tauranga 

Hospital

Timaru 

Hospital

Waikato 

Hospital

Wairarapa 

Hospital

Wairau 

Hospital

Waitakere 

Hospital

Whanganui 

Hospital

Wellington 

Hospital

Whakatane 

Hospital

Whangarei 

Hospital

03-337-7919 07-349-7910 03-214-7218 06-753-7814 07-376-1007 07-579-8724 03-687-2100 07-839-8899 06-946-9800 03-520-9918 09 837 8882 06 348 8910 04-385-5354 07-579-8724
09-430-4101   

X7501

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓

✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

✓
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